SOS boite fourmis 4x 10g

Fiche technique

EAN Code
Code intrastat
PiA"ces/carton
Longeur article
Largeur article
Hauteur article
Poids article
Longueur carton
Largeur Carton
Hauteur carton
Poids carton net
Poids carton brut

Food Approved

5420046640988
38089190
6

245 mm
180 mm
20 mm
0,106 kg
180 mm
180 mm
270 mm
0,636 kg
0,734 kg

No



