REF 9630

SOS boîte fourmis 4x 10g



Fiche technique

EAN Code	5420046640988
Code intrastat	38089190
Pièces/carton	6
Longeur article	245 mm
Largeur article	180 mm
Hauteur article	20 mm
Poids article	0,106 kg
Longueur carton	180 mm
Largeur Carton	180 mm
Hauteur carton	270 mm
Poids carton net	0,636 kg
Poids carton brut	0,734 kg
Food Approved	No